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2419-Truckee - 4/19/2024

Men Churchill High School vs Hug High School

Churchill High School Hug High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Oyler, Koenig 2:02.83  101  

Liston, Reynolds
200
MR

10  
Boys Reynolds, Brody 2:27.76  81  
200 Oyler, Kage A 3:02.51  62  
Free

24  
Boys Koenig, Zachary 2:10.08  81  
200
IM

32  
Boys Liston, Michael 27.32  81  

50
Free

40  
Boys Liston, Michael 1:06.47  81  
100 Mc Lean, William 1:13.00  62  
Fly

54  
Boys Reynolds, Brody 1:02.44  81  
100 Mc Lean, William 1:10.37  62  
Free

68  
Boys Koenig, Zachary 1:04.02  81  
100 Oyler, Kage A 1:28.29  62  
Back

82  
Boys Liston, Mc Lean 4:08.26  101  

Reynolds, Koenig
400

Relay
92  
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Men Churchill High School vs Truckee High School

Churchill High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Oyler, Koenig 2:02.83 2:15.28 Williams, Moran5101 2

Liston, Reynolds Phelan, Millikan
200 DQ Wogsland, Paganelli    

Mendez, Erskine
MR     

10 5
Boys Reynolds, Brody 2:27.76 2:01.98 Moran, Blake D844 1
200 Oyler, Kage A 3:02.51 2:18.62 Phelan, Zander A626 2
Free 2:20.40 Mendez, Dominic A5  3

2:43.39 Williams, Austin3  5
16 27

Boys Koenig, Zachary 2:10.08 2:17.03 Erskine, Noah J681 2
200     
IM

24 33
Boys Liston, Michael 27.32 24.85 Wogsland, Lance853 1

50 25.13 Startsev, Blake O6  2
Free 30.44 Millikan, Tyler J4  4

34.18 Paganelli, Christoph3  5
29 54

Boys Liston, Michael 1:06.47 54.34 Kates, Asher B853 1
100 Mc Lean, William 1:13.00 1:04.73 Startsev, Blake O644 2
Fly     

38 68
Boys Reynolds, Brody 1:02.44 1:10.67 Millikan, Tyler J581 3
100 Mc Lean, William 1:10.37  62  
Free     

52 73
Boys 6:00.49 Phelan, Zander A8  1
500 6:01.63 Moran, Blake D6  2
Free 6:22.15 Mendez, Dominic A5  3

52 92
Boys 1:51.47 Wogsland, Paganelli10  1

Millikan, Kates
200 1:53.09 Mendez, Phelan5  2

Startsev, Williams
Relay

52 107
Boys Koenig, Zachary 1:04.02 1:00.19 Erskine, Noah J862 1
100 Oyler, Kage A 1:28.29  53  
Back     

63 115
Boys 1:04.37 Kates, Asher B8  1
100 1:23.62 Wogsland, Lance6  2

Breast 1:31.26 Paganelli, Christoph5  3
1:35.12 Williams, Austin4  4

63 138
Boys Liston, Mc Lean 4:08.26 3:35.44 Erskine, Moran1052 1

Reynolds, Koenig Startsev, Kates
400     

Relay
68 148
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Men Hug High School vs Truckee High School

Hug High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 2:15.28 Williams, Moran10  1

Phelan, Millikan
200 DQ Wogsland, Paganelli    

Mendez, Erskine
MR

 10
Boys 2:01.98 Moran, Blake D8  1
200 2:18.62 Phelan, Zander A6  2
Free 2:20.40 Mendez, Dominic A5  3

2:43.39 Williams, Austin4  4
 33

Boys 2:17.03 Erskine, Noah J8  1
200
IM

 41
Boys 24.85 Wogsland, Lance8  1

50 25.13 Startsev, Blake O6  2
Free 30.44 Millikan, Tyler J5  3

34.18 Paganelli, Christoph4  4
 64

Boys 54.34 Kates, Asher B8  1
100 1:04.73 Startsev, Blake O6  2
Fly

 78
Boys 1:10.67 Millikan, Tyler J8  1
100
Free

 86
Boys 6:00.49 Phelan, Zander A8  1
500 6:01.63 Moran, Blake D6  2
Free 6:22.15 Mendez, Dominic A5  3

 105
Boys 1:51.47 Wogsland, Paganelli10  1

Millikan, Kates
200 1:53.09 Mendez, Phelan5  2

Startsev, Williams
Relay

 120
Boys 1:00.19 Erskine, Noah J8  1
100
Back

 128
Boys 1:04.37 Kates, Asher B8  1
100 1:23.62 Wogsland, Lance6  2

Breast 1:31.26 Paganelli, Christoph5  3
1:35.12 Williams, Austin4  4

 151
Boys 3:35.44 Erskine, Moran10  1

Startsev, Kates
400

Relay
 161
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Women Churchill High School vs Hug High School

Churchill High School Hug High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Cosman, Reeder 2:23.81 3:32.21 Durosinmi, Bedard5101 2

Lott, Helton Oziminski, Robles
200     
MR

10 5
Girls 2:54.69 Murray, Aelli l8  1
200 3:09.50 Bedard, Elizabeth6  2
Free

10 19
Girls Cosman, Gracie E 2:45.53  81  
200 Lott, Evelyn R 2:49.89  62  
IM

24 19
Girls Helton, Katelen M 29.90 39.69 Robles, Allison481 4

50 Cosman, Gracie E 30.04 42.44 Oziminski, Ellivia J362 5
Free Reeder, Miranda 34.41 46.87 Durosinmi, Amyra253 6

43 28
Girls Reeder, Miranda DQ 1:27.31 Bedard, Elizabeth8  1
100     
Free

43 36
Girls 7:37.33 Murray, Aelli l8  1
500
Free

43 44
Girls Reeder, Lott 2:07.97 2:51.36 Durosinmi, Robles5101 2

Cosman, Helton Oziminski, Bedard
200     

Relay
53 49

Girls Helton, Katelen M 1:18.87  81  
100
Back

61 49
Girls Lott, Evelyn R 1:28.98 DQ Oziminski, Ellivia J 81  
100     

Breast
69 49



Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:40 PM  4/21/2024  Page 5
2419-Truckee - 4/19/2024

Women Churchill High School vs Truckee High School

Churchill High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Cosman, Reeder 2:23.81 2:21.88 Wogsland, DeLuna1033 1

Lott, Helton Hajduk-Dorworth, McP
200 2:23.42 Johnson, Shepp5  2

McCarthy Smith, Wurz
MR     

3 15
Girls 2:52.71 McPherson, Reese8  1
200 3:18.22 Wogsland, Isabelle K6  2
Free

3 29
Girls Cosman, Gracie E 2:45.53 2:39.23 Hall, Aspen D862 1
200 Lott, Evelyn R 2:49.89 2:54.54 Paganelli, Jane J453 4
IM 3:12.19 Johnson, Lia A3  5

3:19.47 Shepp, Ava S2  6
14 46

Girls Helton, Katelen M 29.90 27.09 Schaller, Addie L735 1
50 Cosman, Gracie E 30.04 27.09 Hoffmann, Reese726 1

Free Reeder, Miranda 34.41 29.26 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra517 3
29.32 Smith, Hope X4  4

x29.49 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T   8
x30.47 DeLuna, Adriana S   9

20 69
Girls 1:18.65 McCarthy Smith, Kyla8  1
100 1:19.21 Schatz, Callie M6  2
Fly

20 83
Girls Reeder, Miranda DQ 1:01.15 Hynes, Hayley J8  1
100 1:05.15 Smith, Hope X6  2
Free 1:05.87 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra5  3

1:09.96 DeLuna, Adriana S4  4
x1:10.67 Paganelli, Jane J   5
x1:13.63 McPherson, Reese   6

20 106
Girls 6:26.85 Hall, Aspen D8  1
500 6:58.42 McCarthy Smith, Kyla6  2
Free 7:27.35 Schatz, Callie M5  3

8:00.34 Shepp, Ava S4  4
20 129

Girls Reeder, Lott 2:07.97 1:58.52 Schatz, Paganelli1033 1
Cosman, Helton McPherson, McCarthy

200 1:59.23 Hoffmann, Shepp5  2
Johnson, Smith

Relay x2:00.97 Hall, Wogsland   4
DeLuna, Schaller

23 144
Girls Helton, Katelen M 1:18.87 1:10.37 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T853 1
100 1:12.55 Hynes, Hayley J6  2
Back 1:33.67 Wogsland, Isabelle K4  4

28 162
Girls Lott, Evelyn R 1:28.98 1:24.54 Schaller, Addie L862 1
100 1:49.03 Johnson, Lia A5  3

Breast     
34 175
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Women Churchill High School vs Truckee High School

Churchill High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls 4:15.56 Hoffmann, Wurzelbach10  1

Hynes, Smith
400 4:18.47 Schaller, Paganelli5  2

Schatz, Hall
Relay

34 190
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Women Hug High School vs Truckee High School

Hug High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Durosinmi, Bedard 3:32.21 2:21.88 Wogsland, DeLuna1033 1

Oziminski, Robles Hajduk-Dorworth, McP
200 2:23.42 Johnson, Shepp5  2

McCarthy Smith, Wurz
MR     

3 15
Girls Murray, Aelli l 2:54.69 2:52.71 McPherson, Reese862 1
200 Bedard, Elizabeth 3:09.50 3:18.22 Wogsland, Isabelle K453 4
Free     

14 27
Girls 2:39.23 Hall, Aspen D8  1
200 2:54.54 Paganelli, Jane J6  2
IM 3:12.19 Johnson, Lia A5  3

3:19.47 Shepp, Ava S4  4
14 50

Girls Robles, Allison 39.69 27.09 Schaller, Addie L735 1
50 Oziminski, Ellivia J 42.44 27.09 Hoffmann, Reese726 1

Free Durosinmi, Amyra 46.87 29.26 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra517 3
29.32 Smith, Hope X4  4

x29.49 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T   8
x30.47 DeLuna, Adriana S   9

20 73
Girls 1:18.65 McCarthy Smith, Kyla8  1
100 1:19.21 Schatz, Callie M6  2
Fly

20 87
Girls Bedard, Elizabeth 1:27.31 1:01.15 Hynes, Hayley J835 1
100 1:05.15 Smith, Hope X6  2
Free 1:05.87 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra5  3

1:09.96 DeLuna, Adriana S4  4
x1:10.67 Paganelli, Jane J   6
x1:13.63 McPherson, Reese   7

23 110
Girls Murray, Aelli l 7:37.33 6:26.85 Hall, Aspen D844 1
500 6:58.42 McCarthy Smith, Kyla6  2
Free 7:27.35 Schatz, Callie M5  3

8:00.34 Shepp, Ava S3  5
27 132

Girls Durosinmi, Robles 2:51.36 1:58.52 Schatz, Paganelli1033 1
Oziminski, Bedard McPherson, McCarthy

200 1:59.23 Hoffmann, Shepp5  2
Johnson, Smith

Relay x2:00.97 Hall, Wogsland   4
DeLuna, Schaller

30 147
Girls 1:10.37 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T8  1
100 1:12.55 Hynes, Hayley J6  2
Back 1:33.67 Wogsland, Isabelle K5  3

30 166
Girls Oziminski, Ellivia J DQ 1:24.54 Schaller, Addie L8  1
100 1:49.03 Johnson, Lia A6  2

Breast     
30 180
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Women Hug High School vs Truckee High School

Hug High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls 4:15.56 Hoffmann, Wurzelbach10  1

Hynes, Smith
400 4:18.47 Schaller, Paganelli5  2

Schatz, Hall
Relay

30 195


